ENTENTE BRABANT- EST BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
152466- 79
155417- 23
209941- 33
309884- 66
155417- 23
304873-02
282647- 86
280052- 13
155417- 23
155417- 23
152466-79
212180-41
300877-80
281166- 60
155417- 23
210036- 31
282178-05
115872- 54
155417- 23
305333-74
152466- 79
148761- 60
210036- 31
209941- 33
309179-40
155417- 23
220302- 15
148761- 60
152466-79
155417- 23
152466- 79
152466-79
309179-40
212180-41
209941- 33
155417- 23
309179-40
155417- 23
282647- 86
281540- 46
155417- 23
281540- 46
155417- 23
155417- 23
282520- 56
152466- 79
182716- 65
221095- 32
310778-87
282647- 86
282520- 56
155417- 23
281540- 46
281166- 60
152466- 79
152466-79
282647- 86
307927-49
210036- 31
281166- 60
155417- 23
155417- 23
220302- 15
308936- 88
212180-41
220302- 15
281166- 60
115872-54
115872-54

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
ROCH ROBERT

DRAYE- DENI ES

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
MOTTON FREDERI K
DECELLE ROBERT

SI MONS YVES

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
VERACHTERT- HANNE
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
PUTSEYS- PATTE

BEELEN DANI EL

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERMOYE JEREMY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PUTSEYS- PATTE

RCOCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
SPRUYT EDDY

DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER

ROCH ROBERT

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
DECELLE ROBERT
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
TASSCUL Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
DECELLE ROBERT
TASSCOUL Pl ERRE
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT

JACOB ANDREE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
SPRUYT EDDY

JADOT ALAI'N

ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
SPRUYT EDDY
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

Geneent

HALLE- B
NEERHEY
NI L- SAIl
OVERW N
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
BOSSUT-
LA HULP
TERVURE
BOUSVAL
HALLE- B
HOUTAI' N
KUMTI CH
LE ROUX
HALLE- B
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
ONOZ
HOUTAI N
GREZ- DO
CORROY-
HALLE- B
LOUPA G
ONOZ
BOSSUT-
HALLE- B
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
LA HULP
GREZ- DO
HALLE- B
CORROY-
HALLE- B
NI L- SAl
VI SSENA
HALLE- B
VI SSENA
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
CHASTRE
BOSSUT-
VI LLERS
WAVRE
LA HULP
NI L- SAl
CHASTRE
HALLE- B
VI SSENA
BOUSVAL
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
NI L- SAl
SAI NT- D
HOUTAI N
BOUSVAL
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
LOUPO G
BAULERS
LA HULP
LOUPO G
BOUSVAL
LE ROUX
LE ROUX

N

=
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Af st and
Di st anc

482151
2

3

4
464760
5
463440
468372
6
473817
452364
475048
7

8

2
456666
466429
446699
9
438926
477782
425026
10
461020
3
436814
2

2
454013
11
441453

=

=
WWWNNOOINDN

=
N A

478810
15

2

16

17
447452
7
441773
458804
458971

Ri ng
Bague

211219223
211211323
212432722
211205623
106083923
211231923
105862123
206862223
211235023
209850622
106153722
205271623
211224923
211240223
106091123
106151623
206838223
112275121
503264322
106789223
204125623
100321722
212437622
106261722
106308422
211704623
106789623
113344321
105414522
212405222
105491722
103048621
113531320
212413622
112562121
105679019
113515021
106152423
113342821
212415522
109186918
212424322
106156722
210512422
211209623
204248023
211244223
211213023
105372123
106083423
105375523
208173122
115717919
112866921
105372623
620036021
204237123
105277023
112566921
112560621
106159522
100461722
106788323
105276023
212440522
213051021
105429923
106064222
106152523
105491522
105275923
100319922
104436421

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128

155417- 23
155417- 23
300877-80
155417- 23
152466-79
155417- 23
115872-54
212180-41
307927-49
309179-40
282647- 86
210036- 31
187583- 82
187583- 82
209941- 33
220302- 15
309179-40
212180-41
309179-40
160323-79
307835- 54
212180-41
212180-41
184158-52
309179-40
220302- 15
310778-87
145223- 14
148761- 60
307927-49
210036- 31
281540- 46
305333-74
115872-54
310778-87
148761- 60
220302- 15
282520- 56
309179-40
115872-54
308660- 06
309179-40
308071-96
280636- 15
307927- 49
308936- 88
115872- 54
152466- 79
220302- 15
309179-40
305333-74
305333-74
307927-49
212180-41
309179-40
309179-40
310778-87
281166- 60
148761- 60
282647- 86
280052- 13
152466-79
221095-32
307927-49
115872-54
115872- 54
148761- 60
212180-41
152466- 79
209941- 33
281166- 60

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS HALLE- B
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS HALLE- B
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVURE
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS HALLE- B
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE- B
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER LA HULP

JACOB ANDREE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

SAI NT- D
CORROY-

DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl

PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI' N
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERI JS
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERI JS
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

ANDRI ES OLI VI ER LA HULP
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
VAN HOOF RENE BRAI NE-
CLEMENT DOM NI QUE MONSTRE
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER LA HULP
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER LA HULP
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY

FCOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S
MARTI N M CHAEL

CORROY-
LOUPO G
LA HULP
NI L- SAl

DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAI N
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S LA HULP
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G
TASSCUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT- SA
MAGNEE ANDRE ARCHENN
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JADOT ALAI N BAULERS
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOUR
HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER LA HULP
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
FOLI E JEAN- FRANCO S LA HULP
VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONCOZ
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl
SI MONS YVES OVERW N
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES WAVRE
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER LA HULP
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO
VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL

126
127
128

Geneent

34 19 21 BE 212419822 13. 11150 1264. 6584
34 3 22 BE 211220123 13.11160 1264. 6031
6 3 2 BE 206839123 12.58510 1264. 5493
34 34 23 BE 620036121 13.11360 1263. 4984
13 8 10 BE 106359119 12.58080 1262. 4774
34 14 24 BE 211210123 13. 12200 1261. 0750
27 20 4 BE 101462823 12.27220 1259. 8340
12 9 4 BE 106153823 12.52300 1259. 7683
10 7 2 BE 101236123 12.43180 1258.9273
27 18 4 BE 105403822 12.50400 1258. 8161
12 9 5 BE 106199122 12. 49590 1256. 6248
20 4 4 BE 106950423 12.39220 1256. 3477
8 1 461361 BE 206952523 12.57279 1255.5237
8 2 2 BE 201952822 12.57319 1255. 2959
10 8 4 BE 106251022 12.59140 1255.1413
36 13 4 BE 105422823 12.41540 1254. 4842
27 15 5 BE 105412222 12.51550 1254. 4683
12 4 5 BE 212508522 12.54040 1254. 3472
27 9 6 BE 105346123 12.51580 1254. 2951
5 2 451050 BE 114610521 12. 49580 1253. 0327
26 10 438089 BE 104890823 12. 39490 1252. 3388
12 5 6 BE 106151023 12.54420 1252.1689
12 8 7 BE 106153923 12. 54520 1251.5969
5 5 438571 BE 105306223 12.40270 1251. 4510
27 26 7 BE 105353123 12. 52530 1251. 1266
36 3 5 BE 105455322 12. 42550 1250. 8704
15 15 2 BE 106019523 12.56570 1250. 7726
1 1 451133 BE 105915523 12. 50560 1249. 9067
12 4 3 BE 101299223 12.39380 1249. 3488
10 4 3 BE 101236523 12.46070 1248. 9699
20 19 5 BE 106792223 12.41350 1248. 4266
6 2 4 BE 204264323 13. 13360 1248.2013
7 2 2 BE 113469422 12.59310 1247.6298
27 18 5 BE 100320022 12. 31000 1246. 4106
15 2 3 BE 113712620 12.58220 1245. 9624
12 12 4 BE 113139923 12. 40550 1244.7799
36 1 6 BE 112430620 12.44420 1244.5813
6 1 3 BE 105540722 12.49370 1244. 2471
27 4 8 BE 105414622 12.55150 1243. 0198
27 25 6 BE 101240520 12. 31560 1243. 0084
5 5 469880 BE 105840319 13. 08250 1241. 7001
27 14 9 BE 113370320 12.55550 1240. 7552
1 1 451938 BE 105398423 12.54180 1240.5655
1 1 462816 BE 105764522 13.03200 1239. 6857
10 5 4 BE 101449423 12.49110 1238. 3063
5 5 2 BE 105035123 12. 45460 1237.9125
27 11 7 BE 101242220 12. 33360 1236.9790
13 9 11 BE 112561621 13. 05490 1236. 6668
36 25 7 BE 105486222 12.47060 1236. 2167
27 11 10 BE 113508021 12.57390 1234. 9055
7 5 3 BE 106263022 13.03270 1234. 4892
7 7 4 BE 106261922 13.03280 1234. 4341
10 2 5 BE 103270521 12.50240 1234.1260
12 7 8 BE 106151123 13. 00150 1233. 3991
27 23 11 BE 105403922 12.58310 1232.0013
27 17 12 BE 113501021 12.58380 1231.6114
15 4 4 BE 112531821 13.02490 1231. 0903
11 4 5 BE 112294522 12.52550 1230. 8583
12 8 5 BE 103056421 12. 44590 1230.5197
12 4 6 BE 106154622 12.57430 1230.1972
4 1 2 BE 210651521 13.16190 1229. 6855
13 7 12 BE 106081323 13.08450 1227.0891
8 5 2 BE 116024019 13. 04400 1224.5658
10 9 6 BE 101681422 12.53160 1224. 3870
27 6 8 BE 101252420 12.37150 1223. 9770
27 27 9 BE 101241920 12. 37360 1222.7445
12 2 6 BE 100507222 12.47250 1222.1422
12 11 9 BE 106150923 13. 04250 1219. 6733
13 5 13 BE 113529820 13.11130 1219. 1492
10 3 5 BE 112778020 13.10260 1218. 1898
11 9 6 BE 112298222 12.56570 1217. 3293
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
Amat eur s: 48 LACHER: 06. 50
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse



OCoO~NOUIRWNE

155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
307033-28
309884- 66
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
309884- 66
281540- 46
155417- 23
307033- 28
155417- 23
281540- 46
312038-86
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
304873-02
309179-40
304873-02
148761- 60
282178-05
309884- 66
155417- 23
281540- 46
282647- 86
312038- 86
148761- 60
155417- 23
307033- 28
210036- 31
155417- 23
155417- 23
309884- 66
115872- 54
280052- 13
309179-40
309179-40
155417- 23
280052- 13
226792- 06
155417- 23
155417- 23
217958- 96
305333-74
148761- 60
155417- 23
280052-13
300877-80
220302- 15
300877-80
300877-80
148761- 60
300877-80
309179-40
305920- 79
108715-75
309179-40
182716- 65
280052- 13
282178-05
281540- 46
305920- 79
281540- 46
187583- 82
220302- 15
282647- 86
220302- 15
281540- 46
305333-74
309179-40
115872-54
220302- 15
155417- 23
145223- 14
281540- 46
307193-91
300877-80
115872-54

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HOK SAPI N

DRAYE- DENI ES
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
DRAYE- DENI ES
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HOK SAPI N

HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
FAM LLE HUART
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
DEFRENE THI ERRY
BEELEN DANI EL
DRAYE- DENI ES
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DECELLE ROBERT
FAM LLE HUART
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HOK SAPI N

PUTSEYS- PATTE
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
DRAYE- DENI ES

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
SI MONS YVES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
SI MONS YVES

DEL STANCHE- ARNCULD
HERBOTS GEBROEDERS
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
LENGELE ANDRE
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
SI MONS YVES

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

SPRUYT EDDY

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

DEFRENE THI ERRY

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

G LLES BERTRAND
DUCHESNE MANUEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SI MONS YVES

BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
G LLES BERTRAND
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN

SPRUYT EDDY

DECELLE ROBERT
SPRUYT EDDY
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
SPRUYT EDDY

HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS
MARTI N M CHAEL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
ADAM ANDRE

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE

HALLE-B 33
HALLE-B 33
HALLE-B 33
I NCOURT 7
SINT-JO 8
HALLE-B 33
HALLE-B 33
HALLE-B 33
SINT-JO 8
VI SSENA 17
HALLE-B 33
I NCOURT 7
HALLE-B 33
VI SSENA 17
NI VELLE 12
HALLE-B 33
HALLE-B 33
HALLE-B 33
NEERHEY 3
CORROY- 17
NEERHEY 3
ONOZ 12
KUMII CH 2
SINT-JO 8
HALLE-B 33
VI SSENA 17
NI L-SAl 6
NI VELLE
ONOZ

HALLE- B
I NCOURT 7
HOUTAI' N
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
SINT-JO 8
LE ROUX
OVERWN 8
CORROY-
CORROY-
HALLE- B
OVERWN 8
Bl ERGES 8
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
TOURINN 8
I NCOURT
ONOZ

HALLE- B
OVERWN 8
TERVURE
LOUPA G
TERVURE
TERVURE
ONOZ

TERVURE
CORROY-
HANRET 7
AUTRE-E 6
CORROY-
VILLERS 3
OVERWN 8
KUMII CH 2
VI SSENA
HANRET 7
VI SSENA
OVERIJS 8
LOUPO G
NI L-SAl 6
LOUPA G
VI SSENA
| NCOURT
CORROY-
LE ROUX
LOUPO G
HALLE- B
NI L-SAl 2
VI SSENA
JODAO GN 3
TERVURE

LE ROUX 19

=

N WN
ANWNUIONOROR ANUINPE

NP
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=
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16

482151
2

3
460928
468372
4

5

6

2
478810
7

2

8

2
436025
9

10

11
473817
454013
2
436814
477782
3

12

3
452364
2

2

13

3
438926
14

15

4
425026
475048
2

3

16

2
458690
17

18
453857
461020
3

19

3
466429
441453

46136

ANONOWNNRFRUOINENA

20
451133
7
466034
5

3

210729824
210709924
210717824
100380924
202853624
210708124
210706724
210749224
202850624
211133524
210708424
100384024
210712324
209218624
103844624
210749024
210721624
210704824
210179024
101000624
601124024
110045824
209416224
202853124
210751524
209221424
100466824
103846024
112493124
210709624
305985324
101302524
210716124
210703324
202860924
110077124
206403524
101000224
101002324
210700924
206405224
100770424
210743024
210714124
100351124
100320624
110044824
210713324
206405924
202834424
100985124
202832924
202832224
112492124
202830224
101004624
111084124
100672424
101005024
100960424
206402424
209412624
209239224
111083524
209237624
202970224
100988724
100466024
100982124
211134524
100325024
101009924
110078324
100984324
210715724
100520324
209222424
100442024
202830324
110080224

. 35430
. 36340
. 36380
. 22550
. 33010
. 44120
. 44150
. 44190
. 35470
. 45390
. 49260
. 34110
. 50060
. 47560
. 16040
. 51120
. 52420
. 52450
. 47180
. 32380
. 47450
. 19510
. 51070
. 45560
. 58350
. 56070
. 37170
. 24570
. 25370
. 00300
. 44220
. 27520
. 01400
. 02400
. 52580
. 20260
. 00040
. 44550
. 44560
. 07190
. 01530
. 49260
. 07570
. 08090
. 46170
. 52110
. 33430
. 09330
. 04540
. 58100
. 39160
. 59270
. 59360
. 36380
. 00570
. 51580
. 52080
. 58520
. 53080
. 43449
. 10260
. 12590
. 13520
. 54220
. 14260
. 00519
. 44520
. 53390
. 45260
. 16230
. 02100
. 56430
. 34080
. 47350
. 20440
. 55410
. 18230
. 08160
. 09040
. 35350

1394.
1391.
1390.
1384.
1365.
1361.
1361.
1360.
1354.
1346.
1341.
1339.
1338.
1337.
1337.
1334.
1329.
1329.
1326.
1325.
1324.
1324.
1323.
1315.
1308.
1307.
1302.
1301.
1301.
1301.
1300.
1299.
1297.
1293.
1290.
1286.
1283.
1279.
1279.
1277.
1277.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1273.
1272.
1270.
1270.
1267.
1266.
1263.
1262.
1261.
1260.
1257.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1250.
1248.
1248.
1247.
1247.
1246.
1245.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1242.
1239.
1238.
1238.
1235.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1232.
1230.
1229.

6420
2215
9539
5146
4497
2394
0473
7912
5245
2955
4198
1933
9364
7072
2265
8588
3383
1551
1041
0696
4361
2807
0683
8981
1194
8072
5791
7615
5265
3522
7092
1101
2673
7862
3995
2685
6822
2101
1501
8418
4114
1476
7005
0258
8654
8913
8549
3228
1326
8963
9425
4956
9832
1616
3905
2951
7040
1927
2653
8342
7024
5269
3341
0196
4955
0133
9968
9544
0135
2098
7461
0484
0620
5458
9643
6712
8284
0250
4669
8799

OCoO~NOOUITRWNE



81 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 2 1 444779 BE 111033424 12.52250 1227. 2587 81
82 309606-79 GOVMAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 11 4 457552 BE 112147424 13.02570 1226. 8454 82
83 308936-88 JADOT ALAIN BAULERS 9 7 440408 BE 100952624 12.49030 1226. 5924 83
84 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODOCGN 3 1 2 BE 100442624 13. 09580 1226.5129 84
85 187583- 82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERIJS 8 2 2 BE 202976624 13. 06109 1226. 4314 85
86 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT-SA 5 2 451938 BE 101066124 12.58380 1225. 9825 86
87 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 11 1 2 BE 112140224 13. 03210 1225.5310 87
88 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- ARNOULD BIERGES 8 1 2 BE 100777924 13. 04290 1224. 8609 88
89 155417-23 HERBOTS CGEBROEDERS HALLE-B 33 3 21 BE 210702324 13. 23530 1224. 0960 89
90 282110- 34 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI 6 3 470093 BE 202275724 13. 14050 1223. 9349 90
91 136141-50 THONON ALAI N CORTIL- 15 6 444990 BE 101080024 12.53380 1223. 7327 91
92 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 4 3 463440 BE 100446024 13. 08580 1222. 9044 92
93 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 3 3 2 BE 100960524 12.51269 1222. 2300 93
94 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 13 5 3 BE 100326324 13. 07510 1220. 1138 94
95 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 5 5 458951 BE 100753624 13. 06240 1219. 3172 95
96 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVURE 14 8 6 BE 202989124 13. 12400 1218. 8911 96
97 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 10 7 2 BE 101314724 12.50270 1217. 7167 97
98 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 8 3 5 BE 206407924 13. 20390 1216. 0451 98
99 309884- 66 DRAYE- DENI ES SINT-JO 8 5 5 BE 202853224 13. 15350 1214. 7102 99
100 155417-23 HERBOTS GEBRCEDERS HALLE-B 33 25 22 BE 210713724 13.26570 1214.6391 100
101 282520-56 TASSOUL PI ERRE CHASTRE 4 4 447452 BE 101037124 12.59350 1210.6931 101
102 152466-79 PIERRE ROCER & DAVID BOSSUT- 3 1 464760 BE 100876024 13. 14140 1209.5775 102
103 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 19 16 4 BE 110071824 12.41330 1209. 0058 103
104 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LINCENT 2 1 469880 BE 100702124 13.19510 1205. 2841 104
105 282520-56 TASSCOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 4 1 2 BE 101037724 13. 01160 1205.2038 105
106 136141-50 THONON ALAI N CORTIL- 15 1 2 BE 101080124 12.59170 1205. 0097 106
107 136141-50 THONON ALAI N CORTIL- 15 10 3 BE 101081224 12.59190 1204. 9009 107
108 104030-46 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 4 4 459923 BE 100371124 13.12160 1203.1470 108
109 307193-91 ADAM ANDRE JODAOGN 3 2 3 BE 107532424 13.17510 1201.5831 109
110 305333-74 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 13 3 4 BE 110823124 13.14500 1197.9731 110
111 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VIEUX-G 12 3 441438 BE 100978024 12.58580 1196.4170 111
112 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 19 13 5 BE 110070724 12.45230 1195.9649 112
113 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERIJS 8 6 3 BE 202974824 13.15599 1195. 2409 113
114 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 6 1 450509 BE 111320124 13.07490 1192. 4011 114
115 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 12 2 3 BE 103845324 12.56230 1190.0787 115
116 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 32 1 5 BE 100980624 13.01040 1189.6865 116
117 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 5 2 2 BE 100755924 13. 16460 1186. 6354 117
118 307033-28 HOK SAPI N INCOURT 7 3 4 BE 209278924 13.18420 1185.8194 118
119 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 10 5 3 BE 101300524 13.02020 1179.8029 119
120 136141-50 THONON ALAI N CORTIL- 15 7 4 BE 101078424 13.07440 1178.0533 120
121 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPAO G 32 28 6 BE 100988024 13.05150 1176.4237 121
122 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 6 3 2 BE 111362024 13. 13080 1175.8544 122
123 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 17 15 7 BE 101004024 13.16320 1174.5766 123
124 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G 32 14 7 BE 100985824 13.06140 1173.3490 124
125 312038-86 FAM LLE HUART NI VELLE 12 6 4 BE 103844124 13.01520 1172.5305 125
126 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 19 6 6 BE 110077224 12.53450 1168. 4564 126
127 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 17 11 8 BE 101009824 13.18340 1168.4301 127
128 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 10 8 4 BE 101305924 13.05530 1167.7187 128
129 210036- 31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 10 6 5 BE 101303124 13. 06060 1167. 0460 129
130 212180-41 ANDRI ES QLI VI ER LA HULP 6 2 456666 BE 100117824 13.21220 1166. 8495 130
131 300877-80 LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH TERVURE 14 11 7 BE 202830524 13. 30160 1165.2956 131
132 308936- 88 JADOT ALAIN BAULERS 9 6 2 BE 100955524 13. 07580 1165.2033 132
133 164141-17 DELHOVE ROGER NI VELLE 19 3 439119 BE 100094324 13.07220 1163.6401 133
134 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVIERS 11 5 3 BE 100668924 13. 23250 1163. 0214 134



